## **Blythewood Youth Baseball Softball League - Sponsorship Form**

| <u>Spor</u> | nsorship Levels:  |   |  |  |
|-------------|---|---|--|--|
|             | Team <sup>1</sup> – Back (\$500)  | □ 1 Fence Sign on Field 2 (\$300)           | I 3 Fence Signs (\$750)                  |  |
|             | All Star Team Sponsor – Sl  | eeve & logo included on Banner (\$750)      | 🗆 All Star Banner Only (\$250)           |  |
|             |   | All Star Banner Add On <sup>2</sup> (\$100) |  |  |
|             |   | Triple Play – Team & 3 fence signs (\$      | 1000)                                    |  |
|             | 🗆 Home Run – Triple Play + All Star Team Sponsor (\$1500)   |   |  |  |
|             | 🗆 Grand   | Slam – Home Run + League Division Sp        | onsor³ (\$2,000)                         |  |
|             |   | 🗆 Stadium – Field + Team (\$3,000)          |  |  |
| Spon        | nsor Name:  |   |  |  |
| Cont        | tact Name:  |   |  |  |
| Addr        | ress:   | City:                                       | Zip:                                     |  |
| Phor        | ne:   | Email:                                      |  |  |
| Web         | o Site Address:   |   |  |  |
| Tean        | m Sponsorship Tied to a player?   | Please provide name:                        |  |  |
| Tean        | m Sponsorship Tied to a division  | n, if so please specify:                    |  |  |
| Use s       | sponsorship at BYBSL's discreti   | on for team assignment: 🗆                   |  |  |
| <u>Note</u> | <u>es</u> :   |   |  |  |
| Ĺ           | 1. The color of the sponsor's name will be in a single color that matches the number color on the jersey fo that specific team. |   |  |  |
|             | 2. Add on is only available if you are adding to a Team or Fence Sponsorship.   |   |  |  |
| 2           | 3. League Division Sponsor<br>BYBSL's discretion)   | will have logo of name printea on every     | player's jersey sleeve in a alvision (at |  |
| 2           | 4. All levels of sponsorship i  | nclude the web banner.                      |  |  |

- 5. Logo's for the website can be emailed to blythewoodsports@gmail.com.
- 6. Please fill out sponsorship form online if possible, otherwise please mail / email this form to BYBSL.
- 7. Make checks to BYBSL. Checks can be mailed to PO Box 384, Blythewood, SC 29016 or given to BYBSL's Sponsorship Director. All Sponsorship money due before Opening Ceremonies.

## Blythewood Baseball / Softball is a 501c3 nonprofit organization registered under the name - "Blythewood Baseball League" with a tax ID number as follows: 570767215.